



George
chideock *Inn*

MAIN MENU

Welcome to the
GEORGE INN
CHIDEOCK

When you are ready please order with a member
of our team at the bar.

All of our dishes contain high quality and locally sourced
seasonal ingredients from around the South West.

Please be aware that the food we provide is cooked fresh to
order by our talented kitchen team, so during busy
periods please be patient, it will be worth the wait !

Sandwiches

- | | | |
|-----|---|-------|
| ●★ | Cheddar served with local chutney | £5.45 |
| ★●★ | Home cooked ham served with local wholegrain mustard mayonnaise | £6.25 |
| ●★ | Bacon and Somerset brie toastie | £6.75 |
| ● | Local sausages and fried onion | £6.95 |
| ▲★● | Fresh crab, homemade lemon mayonnaise and salad | £7.75 |

*Sandwiches are served on a choice of local granary
or farmhouse white bread*

Available lunch times between 12.00 and 2.30

Starters

- | | | |
|------|--|-------|
| ●●★ | Seasonal soup of the day
served with white or granary bread | £5.25 |
| ▲★◆★ | Half pint of prawns
served with white or granary bread
and homemade lemon mayonnaise | £5.95 |
| ★●★★ | The Chideock egg
homemade chorizo scotch egg, with
a salad garnish and lemon mayonnaise | £5.50 |
| ★● | Candied beetroot carpaccio
roasted beetroot topped with toasted
walnuts, goats cheese and served with
a horseradish cream | £5.50 |
| ● | Baked Camembert to share
served with bread and oils | £9.50 |

MAIN MEALS

- ★◆ Palmers beer battered fish of the day £11.50
served with chips, peas and tartar sauce
- ▲★● Wholetail British langoustine (scampi) £10.50
served with chips, peas and tartar sauce
- ★●▲ Taste of the West 8oz beef burger £9.95
served with a spicy tomato and caramelised
onion chutney and salad in a soft roll with chips
*Additional toppings: Mature cheddar, Dorset Blue Vinney
Bacon - 75p each*
- ★ Ham, eggs and chips £9.95
served with piccalilli
- ★ Local 8oz Sirloin steak £19.50
served with chips, peas and homemade onion rings
*Additional toppings: Mature cheddar, Dorset Blue Vinney,
Bacon - 75p each*

MAIN MEALS

● Homemade butternut squash and carrot burger (v) £9.50
served with chips

■ ● Thai Green vegetable and coconut curry £9.50
served with coriander rice

Ploughman's £9.50

- Trio of South West cheese of the month
- Home cooked local ham

both served with salad, pickled onions, local chutney, caramelised onions and a choice of granary bread or farmhouse white bread



The 'Georgeous Ploughman's £10.50

Mixture of South West cheese and home cooked local ham served with salad, pickled onions, local chutney, caramelised onions and a choice of granary bread or farmhouse white bread

CHILDREN'S MENU

This menu is aimed at those under 10 years old

All items are £5.75



Balsans pork sausages
with chips and a choice of baked beans or fresh vegetables



Children's platter
Home cooked ham, tasty cheddar, carrot sticks, houmous and bread



Pasta twirls
with homemade tomato sauce and cheese or
creamy leek and mushroom sauce



Ham, egg and chips



Fish and chips



Beefburger and chips



Scampi and chips

Some of the items from our specials boards can be offered as smaller portions, please ask.

PIZZA NIGHT

On Thursday nights at the George Inn come and enjoy our
homemade wood fired pizzas !

Every week we offer the opportunity to create your own pizza
using a list of locally sourced seasonal toppings. All served on a thin
crusty base and topped with a delicious homemade tomato sauce and a
mixture of mature cheddar cheese and mozzarella

Our normal menu is also available



Booking advised

ALLERGY ADVICE

There are 14 major allergens which need to be declared when used as ingredients.

The following list tells you what these allergens are and provides some examples of foods where they may be found.

- Celery - this includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and celeriac. It is often found in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.
- Gluten - this includes wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat/Kamut), rye, barley and oats. It is often found in foods containing flour, such as some baking powders, batter, breadcrumbs, bread, cakes, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and food dusted with flour.
- ▲ Crustaceans - this includes crabs, lobster, prawns and scampi. It is often found in shrimp paste used in Thai curries or salads.
- ★ Eggs - this is often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and foods brushed or glazed with egg.
- ◆ Fish - this is often found in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcester sauce.
- Lupin - this includes lupin seeds and flour and can be found in some types of bread, pastries and pasta.

- Milk - this is found in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It is often found in foods glazed with milk, powdered soups and sauces.
- ▲ Molluscs - this includes mussels, land snails, squid and whelks. It is often found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.
- ★ Mustard - this includes liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds. It is often found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressing, sauces and soups.
- ◆ Nuts - this includes almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia or Queensland nuts. These can be found in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, ice cream, marzipan(almond paste), nut oils and sauces. Ground, crushed or flaked almonds are often used in Asian dishes such as curries or stir fries.
- Peanuts - this can be found in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts and sauces such as satay. It can be found in groundnut oil and peanut flour.
- Sesame seeds - this can be found in bread, breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini.
- ▲ Soya - this can be found in beancurd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu. It is often used in some desserts, ice cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.
- ★ Sulphur dioxide - this is often used as a preservative in dried fruit, meat products, soft drinks and vegetables as well as in wine and beer.

Allergen information

Our draught ales contain

Cereals containing gluten - malted barley & malted wheat
Sulphur dioxide & sulphites - sodium metabisulphite



Our bottled ales contain

Cereals containing gluten - malted barley & malted wheat



Palmer's Original Ginger Beer, Lemonade & Soda Water
are free from declarable allergens



palmersbrewery.com



	Carlsberg 3.8%		Contains malted barley
	Foster's 4.0%	 	Contains malted barley & wheat
	Amstel 4.1%		Contains malted barley
	San Miguel 5.0%		Contains malted barley
	Heineken 5.0%		Contains malted barley
	Kronenbourg '1664' 5.0%		Contains malted barley
	Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%		Contains malted barley
	Draught Guinness 4.1%		Contains malted barley
	Dorset Orchards Apple Bee 4.5%		Contains sulphites
	Thatchers Gold 4.8%		Contains sulphites
	Thatchers Dry 4.8%		Contains sulphites
	Taunton Traditional Dry 5.2%		Contains sulphites
	Dorset Orchards First Press 5.5%		Contains sulphites

Whist St George was famous for killing dragons and quelling uprisings, we specialise in catering for large parties, weddings, wakes, birthdays and any special occasion.

For more information on special events, bookings, opening times and much much more please ask a member of staff or check our website.

www.georgeinnchideock.co.uk



Twitter: [georgechideock](https://twitter.com/georgechideock)



Facebook: [The George Inn at Chideock](https://www.facebook.com/TheGeorgeInn)